. e G ® g i ®
R () ) = Washington Dc
\) IFTAR DUA
0) %
N ” /i 2 27 :/’ ;/ < &t
AR AL P A PN CH 4 W g
‘( 5 O ;)? Get Salah & Igamah 12:45m (24500) = Easy Registration For Events,
3 - Reminders : o 1225 . ¥ Programs & Services
Dhahaba Al-Zama Wa'btalat Al-‘'uruqg Wa —
Thabata Al-Ajrin StisSsen Stay Updated With Get Masjid Announcements
Live Masjid Feeds Through Push Notifications
) L. DctXpo Co
Support Your Masjid's et 3 I Follow Multiple Masjids &
Donation Initiatives B Teaed N Organizations
Add And Manage Your @ Multi-Language Support For
Masjid Every Musalli
GETITON £ DOWNLOAD ON
. .o . . S ¥ Product Of
CALENDAR 2026 Empowering Masjids, Unifying the Ummah! I Vs software
Date Suhoor End Iftar Date Suhoor End Iftar Date Suhoor End Iftar
1 Ramadan (Wed, 18 Feb) 05:42 AM 05:49 PM 11 Ramadan (Sat, 28 Feb) 05:29 AM 06:00 PM 21 Ramadan (Tue, 10 Mar) 06:14 AM 07:10 PM
2 Ramadan (Thu, 19 Feb) 05:41 AM 05:50 PM 12 Ramadan (Sun, 01 Mar) 05:27 AM 06:01 PM 22 Ramadan (Wed, 11 Mar) 06:13 AM 0711 PM
3 Ramadan (Fri, 20 Feb) 05:39 AM 05:51 PM 13 Ramadan (Mon, 02 Mar) 05:26 AM 06:02 PM 23 Ramadan (Thu, 12 Mar) 06:11 AM 07:12 PM
4 Ramadan (Sat, 21 Feb) 05:38 AM 05:52 PM 14 Ramadan (Tue, 03 Mar) 05:25 AM 06:03 PM 24 Ramadan (Fri, 13 Mar) 06:09 AM 07:13 PM
5 Ramadan (Sun, 22 Feb) 05:37 AM 05:53 PM 15 Ramadan (Wed, 04 Mar) 05:23 AM 06:04 PM 25 Ramadan (Sat, 14 Mar) 06:08 AM 07:14 PM
6 Ramadan (Mon, 23 Feb) 05:36 AM 05:55 PM 16 Ramadan (Thu, 05 Mar) 05:22 AM 06:05 PM 26 Ramadan (Sun, 15 Mar) 06:06 AM 07:15 PM
7 Ramadan (Tue, 24 Feb) 05:34 AM 05:56 PM 17 Ramadan (Fri, 06 Mar) 05:20 AM 06:06 PM 27 Ramadan (Mon, 16 Mar) 06:05 AM 07:16 PM
8 Ramadan (Wed, 25 Feb) 05:33 AM 05:57 PM 18 Ramadan (Sat, 07 Mar) 05:19 AM 06:07 PM 28 Ramadan (Tue, 17 Mar) 06:03 AM 07:17 PM
9 Ramadan (Thu, 26 Feb) 05:32 AM 05:58 PM 19 Ramadan (Sun, 08 Mar) 06:17 AM 07:08 PM 29 Ramadan (Wed, 18 Mar) 06:01 AM 07:18 PM
10 Ramadan (Fri, 27 Feb) 05:30 AM 05:59 PM 20 Ramadan (Mon, 09 Mar) 06:16 AM 07:09 PM 30 Ramadan (Thu, 19 Mar) 06:00 AM 07:19 PM
FollowUs 1 @& @connect.mazjid ConnectMazjid: Solving IT Challenges For Masjids - Talk To Your Masjid About Us Today! connectmazjid.com



